
Champagne Maguet Ambonnay Grand Cru 2011 $140 bottle onlyChampagne Maguet Ambonnay Grand Cru 2011 $140 bottle only
The first Grand Cru champagne house to be fully organic & biodynamic, The first Grand Cru champagne house to be fully organic & biodynamic, 
crisp, clean, hints of white peach & brioche crisp, clean, hints of white peach & brioche V O BV O B

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc $220 bottle onlyRuinart Blanc de Blanc $220 bottle only
This champagne is made 100% from Chardonnay and is a multi vintage This champagne is made 100% from Chardonnay and is a multi vintage 
blend with notes of intense white floral and peach aromas intermingled blend with notes of intense white floral and peach aromas intermingled 
with hints of golden ripe yellow fruitwith hints of golden ripe yellow fruit

Ruinart Rosé NV $240 bottle onlyRuinart Rosé NV $240 bottle only
This gorgeous expression of pink champagne  This gorgeous expression of pink champagne  
is made mostly from Pinot Noir, this is a classy,  is made mostly from Pinot Noir, this is a classy,  
sensuous rosésensuous rosé

Krug Grande Cuvée NV $460 bottle onlyKrug Grande Cuvée NV $460 bottle only
A knockout wine of total pedigree & classA knockout wine of total pedigree & class

Dom Perignon 2012 $450 bottle onlyDom Perignon 2012 $450 bottle only
A bucket list champagne, one of the world’s  A bucket list champagne, one of the world’s  
most beautiful winesmost beautiful wines

Louis Roederer Cristal 12 $550 bottle onlyLouis Roederer Cristal 12 $550 bottle only
A precious, masterpiece - seductive & deliciousA precious, masterpiece - seductive & delicious

Taittinger Comtes Blanc de Blanc 2008 $550 bottle onlyTaittinger Comtes Blanc de Blanc 2008 $550 bottle only
A true legend - the Comtes is sourced exclusively from Grand Cru A true legend - the Comtes is sourced exclusively from Grand Cru 

champagne by the bottlechampagne by the bottle

Vintage Champagne simply means that all juice Vintage Champagne simply means that all juice 
in the bottle is from only one year whereas  in the bottle is from only one year whereas  
non-vintage fizz is comprised of a blend, on non-vintage fizz is comprised of a blend, on 

average, of the last three yearsaverage, of the last three years



Taittinger Cuvée Prestige NV $28 / $135Taittinger Cuvée Prestige NV $28 / $135
Fruit & brioche notes, ideal for any occasion Fruit & brioche notes, ideal for any occasion VV

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée NV $26 / $130Laurent Perrier La Cuvée NV $26 / $130
Aromas of citrus fruits, with hints of white flowers Aromas of citrus fruits, with hints of white flowers VV

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV $32 / $150Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV $32 / $150
Elegant notes of strawberries & fresh raspberries Elegant notes of strawberries & fresh raspberries VV

Pol Roger Brut Reserve NV $26 / $135Pol Roger Brut Reserve NV $26 / $135
Spicy, candied peel, honey, this is the Royal Family’s champagne of choice Spicy, candied peel, honey, this is the Royal Family’s champagne of choice VV

Veuve Cliquot Brut Reserve NV $27 / $120Veuve Cliquot Brut Reserve NV $27 / $120
Force meets finesse in a delicious blend of florals, dried fruit, brioche & spice, Force meets finesse in a delicious blend of florals, dried fruit, brioche & spice, 
with creamy chardonnay-derived flavourswith creamy chardonnay-derived flavours

Piper Heidseick Cuvée Brut NV $21 / $100Piper Heidseick Cuvée Brut NV $21 / $100
Creamy, hazelnut, pear Creamy, hazelnut, pear VV

Castelnau Brut Champagne NV $18 / $88Castelnau Brut Champagne NV $18 / $88
Creamy and crisp champagne offering up deliciously rich citrusy flavours Creamy and crisp champagne offering up deliciously rich citrusy flavours VV

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV $25 / $120Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV $25 / $120
Vibrant, generous & alluring, an incredibly approachable champagne Vibrant, generous & alluring, an incredibly approachable champagne VV

Champagne Collet Brut NV $24 / $116Champagne Collet Brut NV $24 / $116
Fruit driven with floral & mineral overtones Fruit driven with floral & mineral overtones 

champagne by the glasschampagne by the glass

The region of Champagne The region of Champagne 
encompases 319 villages that encompases 319 villages that 
may produce sparkling wine may produce sparkling wine 

called champagne. Of that, 17 are called champagne. Of that, 17 are 
considered producing the best considered producing the best 
of the best juice - Grand Cru and of the best juice - Grand Cru and 
42 are considered extremely high 42 are considered extremely high 

quality - Premier Cruquality - Premier Cru


